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Women / 9 / L9 B2 gp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Little392
Premier Athletics TN

9.225 8.950 9.7009.025 36.900
2 6 2 1 1T

1T

Kendall Schaupp2368
Crystal Lake

9.300 9.200 9.3509.050 36.900
1 3 1 2 1T

1T

Kendra Henige2369
Crystal Lake

8.825 9.025 9.2508.675 35.775
6 4 4 3 3 

3 

Hanna Jessen358
Peak Athletics - CO

8.950 8.550 8.8008.950 35.250
3T 8 3 7 4 

4 

Kylie Shipman398
Premier Athletics TN

8.900 8.700 9.0008.350 34.950
5 7 5 5 5 

5 

Laila Gallaher255
Gym Unlimited-CO

8.950 9.500 8.6507.600 34.700
3T 1T 7 8 6 

6 

Sydney Freeman2362
Crystal Lake

8.675 9.000 9.1007.650 34.425
8 5 6 4 7 

7 

Emma Kwak230
Flying High - IL

8.750 9.500 8.8257.100 34.175
7 1T 8 6 8 

8 

Olivia Stoolman265
Gym Unlimited-CO

8.450 7.150 8.2756.650 30.525
9 9 9 9 9 

9 

Tiffany Lewis260
Gym Unlimited-CO

0.000 6.500 0.0000.000 6.500
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 B2 gp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Willis4002
Crystal Lake

9.175 9.325 9.4509.275 37.225
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Madelyn Toeppner668
Stars & Stripes MI

9.650 9.050 9.3508.800 36.850
1 6 3 2 2 

2 

Lauren deLara2371
Crystal Lake

9.000 9.375 9.0509.000 36.425
4T 2 2 5 3 

3 

McKenna Jaggers2364
Crystal Lake

9.350 8.700 9.2258.050 35.325
2 8 8 3 4 

4 

Cate Bonanno215
Flying High - IL

8.850 9.300 8.5758.400 35.125
6 4 5 8 5 

5 

Regan Flannery661
Stars & Stripes MI

9.000 9.650 8.7507.450 34.850
4T 1 10 7 6 

6 

Samantha Rose2366
Crystal Lake

7.875 9.150 9.1008.150 34.275
8T 5 6T 4 7 

7 

Brookelyn Klepfer2365
Crystal Lake

8.625 8.525 8.3258.750 34.225
7 9 4 9 8 

8 

Carly Gallivan2184
Brattleboro

7.875 6.300 8.1508.150 30.475
8T 10 6T 10 9 

9 

Allie Wentz2370
Crystal Lake

0.000 0.000 9.0007.825 16.825
10T 11 9 6 10 

10 

Madison Coburn687
Berks East - PA

0.000 9.000 0.000__.___ 9.000
10T 7 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 B2 gp3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Cacciola920
Elite Xtreme

9.425 9.375 9.3759.400 37.575
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elisabeth Bozzola4101
Ricochets   PA

8.950 8.800 8.8759.250 35.875
6 5 2 6 2 

2 

Nicole Fisher691
Berks East - PA

9.100 8.950 9.3008.475 35.825
3T 3 7 2 3 

3 

Alison Jacobs225
Flying High - IL

9.000 9.125 8.8258.850 35.800
5 2 5 7 4 

4 

Elizabeth Romano712
Berks East - PA

8.900 8.475 9.2509.125 35.750
7T 6T 3 3 5 

5 

Jayden Rutledge1931
World Of Gym GA

9.100 8.475 8.8009.000 35.375
3T 6T 4 8 6 

6 

Abigail Grillo696
Berks East - PA

8.800 8.900 9.0008.275 34.975
9 4 9 5 7 

7 

Gianna Vallone720
Berks East - PA

8.900 7.050 8.7258.300 32.975
7T 8 8 9 8 

8 

Isabella Craft659
Stars & Stripes MI

9.225 0.000 9.2008.575 27.000
2 9 6 4 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 B2 gp4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josey Hackemack2363
Crystal Lake

9.200 9.325 9.5009.100 37.125
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Erin McCoy919
Elite Xtreme

9.075 9.575 9.4008.900 36.950
5 1 4 3 2 

2 

Eleanor Gillett354
Peak Athletics - CO

9.350 8.925 9.4758.250 36.000
1 4 7 2 3 

3 

Sarah Foster694
Berks East - PA

9.100 8.825 8.7009.200 35.825
4 6 1 10 4 

4 

Delaney Barone4100
Ricochets   PA

9.150 8.550 8.7759.000 35.475
3 7 3 7T 5 

5 

Reagan Joiner510
Haydens GA

8.850 9.050 8.7258.575 35.200
6 3 6 9 6 

6 

Ella Townsend244
Flying High - IL

8.250 8.850 9.1008.100 34.300
9 5 8 6 7 

7 

Jessie Fronk220
Flying High - IL

8.450 8.350 9.1756.900 32.875
8 8 10 4T 8 

8 

Cassidy Gallivan2185
Brattleboro

8.700 7.500 8.7757.400 32.375
7 9 9 7T 9 

9 

Lane Rodocker666
Stars & Stripes MI

0.000 0.000 9.1750.000 9.175
10T 10T 11 4T 10 

10 

Kaylin Francavilla353
Peak Athletics - CO

0.000 0.000 0.0008.700 8.700
10T 10T 5 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 B2 gp5
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Lynch362
Peak Athletics - CO

9.375 9.200 9.2759.175 37.025
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Tessa Moran-Santangelo706
Berks East - PA

9.100 8.775 9.2258.025 35.125
5 3 4 3 2 

2 

Riley Thomas368
Peak Athletics - CO

9.050 7.650 9.3758.500 34.575
6 9 2T 1 3 

3 

Audrey Petersen365
Peak Athletics - CO

9.350 8.525 8.9507.600 34.425
2T 4 6 4 4 

4 

Lexi Smith715
Berks East - PA

9.350 8.375 8.8507.200 33.775
2T 5 8 5 5 

5 

Kayla Deecher1464
Thompsons  MA

9.125 8.950 8.1257.450 33.650
4 2 7 7 6 

6 

Cambree Griedl322
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

9.000 7.750 8.3758.500 33.625
7 8 2T 6 7 

7 

Lindsay Rose2183
Brattleboro

8.050 7.300 7.9757.750 31.075
9 10 5 8 8 

8 

Keeley Mitch704
Berks East - PA

8.200 7.925 __._____.___ 16.125
8 7 9T 9T 9 

9 

Cassidy Krall329
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

__.___ 8.350 0.0000.000 8.350
10 6 9T 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Crystal Lake L 111.600 27.850 28.025 27.425 28.300
11 1 1

2 Berks East - PA L 108.975 27.550 26.850 26.800 27.775
22 2 2
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Peak Athletics - CO S 109.700 28.075 26.675 26.825 28.125
11 2 1

2 Flying High - IL S 106.975 26.600 27.925 25.350 27.100
33 1 2

3 Stars & Stripes MI S 99.125 27.875 18.700 24.825 27.725
22 4 3

4 Brattleboro S 93.925 24.625 21.100 23.300 24.900
44 3 4
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Women / 9 / L9 B4 grp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Moeller469
Swiss Turners  WI

8.900 9.350 9.2009.150 36.600
5 1 3 1 1 

1 

Ciana Rios1341
Star Bound - NJ

9.025 9.075 9.0009.250 36.350
4 3 2 5 2 

2 

Brianna Balian1770
Arrowhead - AZ

9.125 9.225 9.0508.250 35.650
3 2 9 3 3 

3 

Clara Wren432
SoCal Gymnastics

9.500 8.900 8.6508.500 35.550
1 4 6T 9 4 

4 

Ava Kelly1343
Star Bound - NJ

8.825 8.400 8.9508.500 34.675
7 6 6T 7 5 

5 

Brooke Lancetta1344
Star Bound - NJ

8.000 8.275 9.0259.300 34.600
11 7 1 4 6 

6 

Miah Allen1102
Gymniks - WV

8.750 8.550 7.6509.075 34.025
10 5 4 11 7 

7 

Cecilee D'Ambrosio1772
Arrowhead - AZ

8.875 8.150 8.2258.750 34.000
6 8 5 10 8 

8 

Emma Vayhinger3575
Beaches

8.775 7.350 9.0758.375 33.575
9 10 8 2 9 

9 

Nicolette McDermott1771
Arrowhead - AZ

8.800 7.875 8.8507.900 33.425
8 9 11 8 10 

10 

Lexi Wosick928
EVO Gymnastics

9.275 6.200 8.9758.050 32.500
2 11 10 6 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 B4 grp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jocelyn Eng459
Swiss Turners  WI

8.775 9.400 9.0008.750 35.925
5 1 6T 4 1 

1 

Katherine Reeves1254
Regal - VT

9.000 8.100 9.6508.400 35.150
2 4 8 1 2 

2 

Stephanie Lara4123
Elite - FL

9.075 7.875 8.9259.000 34.875
1 5 1T 5 3 

3 

Coral Lee3574
Beaches

8.900 7.150 9.2508.750 34.050
4 10 6T 2 4 

4 

Elizabeth Blessley1342
Star Bound - NJ

8.925 9.075 8.4257.350 33.775
3 2 11 9 5 

5 

Camryn Irvin1100
Gymniks - WV

8.325 7.650 8.5509.000 33.525
8T 7 1T 8 6 

6 

Tatiana Ashcroft453
Swiss Turners  WI

8.325 7.225 9.0758.800 33.425
8T 8 5 3 7 

7 

Sara Martinez725
Planet - MS

8.600 7.200 8.8007.950 32.550
7 9 9 6 8 

8 

Elizabeth Street2410
Intensity FL

8.700 8.325 7.3507.600 31.975
6 3 10 10 9 

9 

Makenzie Bartel454
Swiss Turners  WI

6.250 7.750 8.7258.850 31.575
10T 6 4 7 10 

10 

Maddie Lankford1101
Gymniks - WV

6.250 0.000 0.0009.000 15.250
10T 11 1T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Star Bound - NJ S 107.350 26.775 26.550 27.050 26.975
22 1 1

2 Swiss Turners  WI S 106.575 26.000 26.500 26.800 27.275
13 2 2

3 Arrowhead - AZ S 103.075 26.800 25.250 24.900 26.125
31 3 3

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


